
ARENA 1
Competition Starts at 9am - classes will run in the following order

Course Walk 8.30am
# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider

30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 1 57 SK RED REGAL RED ROGER Shai Dever
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 2 58 ABSOLUT CRUSH SOLLY 'N' SHORTY Skye Mccoullough
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 3 14 TEST THE STARS TEST THE STARS Stephanie Saunders
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 4 60 GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDERLOZZA Matthew Kerridge
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 5 173 BAKERS IMAGE BAKERS IMAGE Brooke Garland
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 6 236 KEITARO KEITARO Naomi Kelly
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 7 55 ONLY TIGER ONLY TIGER Leah Anderton
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 8 17 BRIDGEVIEW LAD BRIDGEVIEW LAD Mitchell Greentree
30 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - Two Phase Special 10 314 WYUNA CRUSADE MR WONG Sarah Mckee

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 1 73 LITTLE GABBS LITTLE GABBS Antonia Foster
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 2 166 ANEMBO VON CHOUX JIMMY THE JET Victoria Cowdroy
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 3 62 WEST ACTION WEST ACTION Carolyn Campbell
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 4 64 PRACTICAL PRACTICAL Jacqui Goodwin
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 5 124 COMEAR COM'EAR Danielle Borody
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 6 200 DAYBREAK DEL PIETRO PIAZZA SAN PIETRO Tara Madgwick
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 7 33 MON COEUR HOW MUCH MY LOVE Bianca Argyros
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 8 32 SAINT ISIDORE SAINT ISIDORE Sandie Baggett
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 9 151 FOUND OUT FOUND OUT Hannah Hopkins
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 10 66 BRUNO TWENTY TWO BRUNO TWENTY TWO Ebony Forster
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 11 72 BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER RENEGADE MASTER Tonya Burrowes
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 12 23 NOBLE COMMAND NOBLE COMMAND Chloe Carruthers
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 13 266 OUR PARTY ANIMAL OUR PARTY ANIMAL Angus Stewart
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 14 69 HR MAGIC MOMENTS GORDON GEKKO Rachel Lollback
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 15 299 SUPER TYCOON SUPER TYCOON Olivia Johnson
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 16 248 LION BLAZE LION BLAZE Amelia Brydon
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 17 179 BOJACK PHEIDIPPIDES Jeff Penza
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 18 163 ALTERED BOY ALTERED BOY Theres Karlsson
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 20 222 GRAND AM I RICK’S SHADOW Isabelle Chandler
31 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 21 302 THE DOOD ROUSING Asarri Mcphee

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 1 114 RAINBOW MAN RAINBOW MAN Makaylah Fenwick
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 2 255 MERLIN AMAN Ludovic Bernadat
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 3 220 GOLD MOUNT GOLD MOUNT Amber Pollard
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 4 271 PATCHY RAIN PATCHY RAIN Anthony Priestley
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 5 190 CLINK ON THE SKINS Tara Rogers
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 6 252 MAVERICK 3MC ALL ABOUT RHYMING Katelyn Staples
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 7 195 CORDERO CORDERO Jenny Bennett
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 8 155 LET IT BEE LET IT BE Makaylah Fenwick
32 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - Two Phase Special 9 79 YIYI YIYI Shenae Lowings
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# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 1 85 CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE BAHEEJ Molly Tillett
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 2 165 ANEMBO MONARCH WITCHTA BLACK Maddison Brighton
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 3 59 PRODANE PRODANE Emily Worgan
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 4 83 KOKO ENVY ENVIOUS Tyler Kelly
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 5 84 SYDNEYSIDER SYDNEYSIDER Ella Dennis
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 6 10 SELASSIE SELASSIE Toller Cave
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 7 81 ROYAL REGGIE ROYAL REGGIE Skye Mccoullough
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 8 82 WILLWONG WILL'S LIST Thomas Irwin
33 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior - Two Phase Special 9 87 LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN COUPERIN Beth Richardson-dunn

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 1 90 YOUR HONOUR GAGETOWN Belinda Carruthers
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 2 275 PRINCE OF MODENA JAMES Alice Mosley
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 3 182 BRAESIDE HUGO HALO DIABLO Jessica Bott
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 4 188 CELTIC LUCK GREY NINJA Samantha Harrison
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 5 278 RADISH J JUST RADISH Tim Trihey
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 6 68 STARS ALIGNED COUNT THE CHIPS Petrina White
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 7 297 STORM PARK SALLY MY MUSTANG SALLY Anna Stenberg
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 8 199 DAUNIES SURPRISE DAUNIES SURPRISE Shanae Bohr-howell
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 9 214 FLY TOO HIGH FLY TOO HIGH Elodie Mourlet
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 10 88 KUIPER BELT KUIPER BELT Elsa Ribal-vigneau
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 11 206 DP SICHUAN CHIEF SICHUAN CHIEF Bryia Anderson
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 12 89 TO BE FRANK OTHER WAY Tylah Webley
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 13 61 MAGIC MIKE CATARACT KING Brooke Somers
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 14 181 BOOMERANG CAFE BOOMERANG CAFE Jim Scobie
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 15 228 HOT AND SPICEY ELEVATOR Tinky Konecny
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 16 92 DONE N DUSTED DUSTED Rosie Jilla
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 17 91 COOLART FARM CHOICE RECRIMINATE Emily Dockray
34 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur - Two Phase Special 18 177 BELLAROO BLOOM IN SPRING BLOOM IN SPRING Amelia Coates

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 1 191 CMB SOXONFOX SOX ON THE FOX Madeline Sinderberry
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 2 294 SP MOONLIT MOONLIT Rod Mcqueen
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 3 141 THE GARRET THE GARRET Makaylah Fenwick
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 4 98 LAUNCH IT GP LAUNCH IT Jessica Rae
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 5 93 REMINGTON HILL REMINDER Nicky Lyle
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 6 85 CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE BAHEEJ Molly Tillett
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 7 51 WATCHDOG WATCHDOG (AUS) Cade Hunter
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 8 77 KARLO ROSSO KALKS Charlotte Darcelier
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 9 104 KNIGHT THYME ROJO GRANDE Emma Sullivan
35 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open - Two Phase Special 10 56 WOODBRIDGE WOODBRIDGE Emma Morton
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# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 1 109 HATHRAS HATHRAS Claudia Fuerschke
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 2 307 TOGO SUPER WILLIE Gemma Males
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 3 213 FIREBALL FIREBALL Jeff Penza
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 4 246 LIBERTARIAN LIBERTY SHOPPER Emily Patterson
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 5 103 MAXIMUS PRIME PRINCE CHABAL Sam Lyle
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 6 101 ANOTHER NIGHT ANOTHER NIGHT Blair Richardson
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 7 94 KANMOREU KANMOREU Lauren Bentley
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 8 312 WHERES CAMERON WHERE’S CAMERON Krissy Harris
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 9 180 BOOMBENNY JEST BENNY Cade Hunter
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 10 293 SOXDOWN SOXDOWN Jim Scobie
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 11 110 MOONWALK QUEST NAZAR Rebecca Swinton
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 12 97 PETROS PACIFIC REIGN Dean Morris
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 13 100 WU GOK WU GOK Zachary Thorne
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 14 279 RAISE AN ANGEL RAISE AN ANGEL Jessica Bott
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 15 282 ROW BOAT ROW BOAT Anna White
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 16 105 THE BANDIT THE BANDIT Shane Rose
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 17 186 CARBEEN TADPOLE AUDIOSLAVE Emily Patterson
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 18 235 JNJ CLASSIC CATCH CLASSIC CATCH Naomi Kelly
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 19 132 GRACE AND GLORY GRACE AND GLORY Makaylah Fenwick
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 20 112 WINTER HILL PURE ANARCHY Nicky Lyle
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 21 96 COSMIC CUBE COSMIC CUBE Matilda Mccarroll
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 22 102 DREAMCATCHER FLORIDA BOY Olivia Shore
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 23 106 LASER FLASH LASER FLASH Elouise Bacon
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 24 223 GRAND QUEST TOXINS Jodie Hollis
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 25 209 EMMAVILLE AMIGO IMANACHEEVA Katelyn Staples
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 26 107 SNOWMOOSE POEPILLAR Robyn Ball

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 1 236 KEITARO KEITARO Naomi Kelly
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 2 60 GLENROCK PARK STEVIE WONDERLOZZA Matthew Kerridge
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 3 14 TEST THE STARS TEST THE STARS Stephanie Saunders
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 4 17 BRIDGEVIEW LAD BRIDGEVIEW LAD Mitchell Greentree
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 5 55 ONLY TIGER ONLY TIGER Leah Anderton
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 6 58 ABSOLUT CRUSH SOLLY 'N' SHORTY Skye Mccoullough
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 7 57 SK RED REGAL RED ROGER Shai Dever
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 8 314 WYUNA CRUSADE MR WONG Sarah Mckee
301 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Junior - 238 2.2 9 173 BAKERS IMAGE BAKERS IMAGE Brooke Garland
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ARENA 1
Competition Starts at 9am - classes will run in the following order

Monday 2nd October 2023

SHOW JUMPING DRAWS

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 1 69 HR MAGIC MOMENTS GORDON GEKKO Rachel Lollback
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 2 266 OUR PARTY ANIMAL OUR PARTY ANIMAL Angus Stewart
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 3 66 BRUNO TWENTY TWO BRUNO TWENTY TWO Ebony Forster
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 4 302 THE DOOD ROUSING Asarri Mcphee
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 5 62 WEST ACTION WEST ACTION Carolyn Campbell
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 6 32 SAINT ISIDORE SAINT ISIDORE Sandie Baggett
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 7 248 LION BLAZE LION BLAZE Amelia Brydon
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 8 166 ANEMBO VON CHOUX JIMMY THE JET Victoria Cowdroy
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 9 222 GRAND AM I RICK’S SHADOW Isabelle Chandler
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 10 23 NOBLE COMMAND NOBLE COMMAND Chloe Carruthers
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 11 299 SUPER TYCOON SUPER TYCOON Olivia Johnson
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 12 163 ALTERED BOY ALTERED BOY Theres Karlsson
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 13 73 LITTLE GABBS LITTLE GABBS Antonia Foster
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 14 179 BOJACK PHEIDIPPIDES Jeff Penza
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 15 200 DAYBREAK DEL PIETRO PIAZZA SAN PIETRO Tara Madgwick
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 16 72 BELL FARM RENEGADE MASTER RENEGADE MASTER Tonya Burrowes
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 17 151 FOUND OUT FOUND OUT Hannah Hopkins
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 18 124 COMEAR COM'EAR Danielle Borody
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 19 64 PRACTICAL PRACTICAL Jacqui Goodwin
311 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Amateur - 238 2.2 21 33 MON COEUR HOW MUCH MY LOVE Bianca Argyros

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 1 155 LET IT BEE LET IT BE Makaylah Fenwick
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 2 255 MERLIN AMAN Ludovic Bernadat
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 3 252 MAVERICK 3MC ALL ABOUT RHYMING Katelyn Staples
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 4 190 CLINK ON THE SKINS Tara Rogers
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 5 195 CORDERO CORDERO Jenny Bennett
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 6 271 PATCHY RAIN PATCHY RAIN Anthony Priestley
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 7 220 GOLD MOUNT GOLD MOUNT Amber Pollard
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 8 114 RAINBOW MAN RAINBOW MAN Makaylah Fenwick
321 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 90cm Open - 238 2.2 9 79 YIYI YIYI Shenae Lowings

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 1 81 ROYAL REGGIE ROYAL REGGIE Skye Mccoullough
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 2 82 WILLWONG WILL'S LIST Thomas Irwin
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 3 59 PRODANE PRODANE Emily Worgan
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 4 85 CAUSE FOR APPLAUSE BAHEEJ Molly Tillett
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 5 84 SYDNEYSIDER SYDNEYSIDER Ella Dennis
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 6 87 LAMBOURNE PARK COUPERIN COUPERIN Beth Richardson-dunn
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 7 10 SELASSIE SELASSIE Toller Cave
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 8 83 KOKO ENVY ENVIOUS Tyler Kelly
331 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Junior  238 2.2 9 165 ANEMBO MONARCH WITCHTA BLACK Maddison Brighton

1/10/2023 - 9:57 AM - 4



ARENA 1
Competition Starts at 9am - classes will run in the following order

Monday 2nd October 2023

SHOW JUMPING DRAWS

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 1 214 FLY TOO HIGH FLY TOO HIGH Elodie Mourlet
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 2 228 HOT AND SPICEY ELEVATOR Tinky Konecny
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 3 91 COOLART FARM CHOICE RECRIMINATE Emily Dockray
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 4 297 STORM PARK SALLY MY MUSTANG SALLY Anna Stenberg
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 5 181 BOOMERANG CAFE BOOMERANG CAFE Jim Scobie
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 6 188 CELTIC LUCK GREY NINJA Samantha Harrison
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 7 92 DONE N DUSTED DUSTED Rosie Jilla
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 8 206 DP SICHUAN CHIEF SICHUAN CHIEF Bryia Anderson
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 9 177 BELLAROO BLOOM IN SPRING BLOOM IN SPRING Amelia Coates
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 10 90 YOUR HONOUR GAGETOWN Belinda Carruthers
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 11 182 BRAESIDE HUGO HALO DIABLO Jessica Bott
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 12 199 DAUNIES SURPRISE DAUNIES SURPRISE Shanae Bohr-howell
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 13 61 MAGIC MIKE CATARACT KING Brooke Somers
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 14 68 STARS ALIGNED COUNT THE CHIPS Petrina White
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 15 89 TO BE FRANK OTHER WAY Tylah Webley
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 16 275 PRINCE OF MODENA JAMES Alice Mosley
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 17 88 KUIPER BELT KUIPER BELT Elsa Ribal-vigneau
341 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Amateur  238 2.2 18 278 RADISH J JUST RADISH Tim Trihey

# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 1 191 CMB SOXONFOX SOX ON THE FOX Madeline Sinderberry
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 2 51 WATCHDOG WATCHDOG (AUS) Cade Hunter
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 3 141 THE GARRET THE GARRET Makaylah Fenwick
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 4 294 SP MOONLIT MOONLIT Rod Mcqueen
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 5 77 KARLO ROSSO KALKS Charlotte Darcelier
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 6 56 WOODBRIDGE WOODBRIDGE Emma Morton
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 7 93 REMINGTON HILL REMINDER Nicky Lyle
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 8 104 KNIGHT THYME ROJO GRANDE Emma Sullivan
351 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 100cm Open  238 2.2 9 98 LAUNCH IT GP LAUNCH IT Jessica Rae
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# Arena Class Name Draw Order BNo Horse Racing Name Rider
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 1 312 WHERES CAMERON WHERE’S CAMERON Krissy Harris
36 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm - Two Phase Special 2 109 HATHRAS HATHRAS Claudia Fuerschke

361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 3 213 FIREBALL FIREBALL Jeff Penza
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 4 106 LASER FLASH LASER FLASH Elouise Bacon
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 5 186 CARBEEN TADPOLE AUDIOSLAVE Emily Patterson
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 6 110 MOONWALK QUEST NAZAR Rebecca Swinton
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 7 235 JNJ CLASSIC CATCH CLASSIC CATCH Naomi Kelly
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 8 293 SOXDOWN SOXDOWN Jim Scobie
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 9 209 EMMAVILLE AMIGO IMANACHEEVA Katelyn Staples
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 10 282 ROW BOAT ROW BOAT Anna White
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 11 102 DREAMCATCHER FLORIDA BOY Olivia Shore
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 12 101 ANOTHER NIGHT ANOTHER NIGHT Blair Richardson
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 13 97 PETROS PACIFIC REIGN Dean Morris
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 14 96 COSMIC CUBE COSMIC CUBE Matilda Mccarroll
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 15 180 BOOMBENNY JEST BENNY Cade Hunter
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 16 279 RAISE AN ANGEL RAISE AN ANGEL Jessica Bott
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 17 100 WU GOK WU GOK Zachary Thorne
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 18 246 LIBERTARIAN LIBERTY SHOPPER Emily Patterson
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 19 107 SNOWMOOSE POEPILLAR Robyn Ball
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 20 223 GRAND QUEST TOXINS Jodie Hollis
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 21 132 GRACE AND GLORY GRACE AND GLORY Makaylah Fenwick
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 22 103 MAXIMUS PRIME PRINCE CHABAL Sam Lyle
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 23 112 WINTER HILL PURE ANARCHY Nicky Lyle
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 24 105 THE BANDIT THE BANDIT Shane Rose
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 25 94 KANMOREU KANMOREU Lauren Bentley
361 Arena 1 Show Jumping - 110cm  238 2.2 26 307 TOGO SUPER WILLIE Gemma Males
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